

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

I.A.No.3 In CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4483 OF 2003

BHOJPUR ROHTAS GRAM BANK & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BHOJPUR ROHTAS GRAM BANK OFFIC.ASSN.&ORS

Respondent(s)

(For substitution)

Date: 26/11/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Harshvardhan Jha, Adv.
for M/s. K.L. Mehta & Co.,Advs.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

I.A.No.3 be listed before the Hon'ble Chamber Judge.

s

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar